The Managing Board of First Investment Bank AD declares that the total number of shares and 
voting rights of the shareholders in the company as at the date of resolution of the Managing Board to 
summon the annual ordinary general meeting of shareholders, i.e. 8 April 2016, amounts to 
110 000 000 (one hundred and ten million) dematerialized registered voting shares. Each share entitles 
its holder to the right to participate in the General Meeting of Shareholders and to have one vote. 

Shareholders having held at least 5 per cent of the capital of First Investment Bank AD for more

[...]

The Managing Board of First Investment Bank AD declares that the total number of shares and 
voting rights of the shareholders in the company as at the date of resolution of the Managing Board to 
summon the annual ordinary general meeting of shareholders, i.e. 8 April 2016, amounts to 
110 000 000 (one hundred and ten million) dematerialized registered voting shares. Each share entitles 
its holder to the right to participate in the General Meeting of Shareholders and to have one vote. 

Shareholders having held at least 5 per cent of the capital of First Investment Bank AD for more